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	[bookmark: _Hlk49805207]Урок
	Со стороны парка по ул. Ленина

	
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Ответственный

	1    8.00-8.10
      8.12-8.20
      8.20-8.28
	5 бг
6 б
8 аб
	5б
6в
7б
8абг
	5б
6в
8аб
	5бг
6в
8абг
9в
	5бг
6в
8абг
	7а
8абг
9в

	Лукьянова ОВ

	[bookmark: _Hlk49883460]2   9.05-9.15
	8г
9в
	5г
	5г
8г
	6в
	9в
	
	Ткацкая Е.Е.

	3  10.00-10.08
	
	
	9в
	
	
	
	Валиуллина М.С.

	4  10.35-10.43
	
	9в
	
	
	
	
	

	5  11.05-11.10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6  12.00-12.08
	7а
	7а
	7а
	7а
	7а
	
	Азима А.С



	Урок
	Центральный вход

	
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Ответственный

	1   8.00-8.10
      8.12-8.20
      8.20-8.28
	
4а
10а
	4а
6а
10а
	4а
6а
10а
	4а
6а
7б
	4а 6а
7б
10а
	7д
7в
10а
	Шхалахова З.Р.

	2   9.05-9.15
	6а
7б
	
	7б
	
	
	
	Матосян Е.С.

	3  10.00-10.08
	
	
	
	10а
	
	
	

	4  10.35-10.43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5  11.05-11.10
	
	
	7в
	7в
	
	
	Степанова Т.С.

	6  12.00-12.08
	7в
	7в
	
	
	7в
	
	



	Урок
	Со стороны библиотеки  им.Гайдара

	
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Ответственный

	1    8.00-8.10
      8.12-8.20
      8.20-8.28
	5ав
6б 7г 8в
9аб 11а
	5а
6б
11а
	5ав
6б  8в
9в 11а
	5ав
6б  9б
11а
	5а
6б
9б
	7г
8в
11а
	Ватулина С.А.

	2    9.05-9.15
	
	5в 7г
9аб
	9а
	7г
9а
	 9.00-9.08 5в 7г 

9.08-9.15
8в 9а 11а
	9аб
	Степанова Т.С.

	3   10.00-10.08
	
	8в
	7г
	
	
	
	

	4   10.35-10.43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5   11.05-11.10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6   12.00-12.08
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Выполнила О.В Лукьянова
